
Pos 

 

TT2 

1 

2 

 

TT3 

1 

 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

 

TT6 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

000 

222 

003 

223 

25 

136 

96 

14 

138 

276 

11 

51 

900 

77 

Name 

Alex Fenzi 

Team Fenzi racing 

Joey Dumas 

Dale Lambert 

JEFF DAVIS 

Rob Rehkopf 

Greyze Vieira 

Richard Bankston 

Ryan Rehkopf 

Todd Morrell 

Franklin Lee 

Dayton de la Houssaye 

Wynn Suebhongsang 

Ryan Martin 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:52.487 

1:53.622 

1:59.404 

2:01.395 

2:08.582 

2:04.037 

2:12.112 

2:00.488 

1:50.166 

2:01.018 

2:04.042 

In Session 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session #5 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session #5 

Session # 4 

Session #6 

Session #5 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

2nd Overall Time 

1:52.495 

1:53.957 

2:00.551 

2:02.400 

2:09.130 

2:06.312 

2:13.621 

2:00.713 

1:50.201 

2:01.856 

2:04.359 

2nd Session 

Session #5 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

Session #6 

Session # 4 

Session #5 

Session # 4 

Session #6 

Session #5 

Session # 4 

Session # 4 

MEMBER 

2S1644 

189182 

154409 

192495 

169266 

194092 

142388 

169323 

175337 

183391 

142846 

198136 

MAKE MODEL 

chevy vette 

Porsche Carrera 4S 

BMW  M3 

PORSCHE CAYMEN S 

BMW M3 

BMW 318TI 

mazda miata 

Acura Integra GS-R 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW 325is 

Porsche 911 

M it s u bis hi  L an c er  E v o lut ion  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola 5 

Sunday TT 

sun tt 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 


